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KRUNGTHAI BANK

MAccounts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 206-6-02417-1 Currency

| Account Name INEATIINIAATIA Account Status
Alias Name INHATIINIAATA Branch Name

| Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance

" Select transactions to view by:

- THB
Active
TRAD BR.
0.00 -->

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-09-2020 E To Date 30-09-2020
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
-— >

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,208.00 12,208.00

| 02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,000.00 22,208.00
02-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 | 44,500.00 66,708.00

| 08-09-2020 93999 BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA -8,000.00 58,708.00
| 08-09-2020 93999 BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA -14,208.00 44,500.00
08-09-2020 93999 BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA -38,000.00 6,500.00
09-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,100.00 15,600.00

| 09-09-2020 931600 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 %’Usaqdqmqgné\‘aq 8,940.00 24,540.00
| 09-09-2020 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,650.00 82,190.00
09-09-2020 93999 BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA O/ -75,690.00 6,500.00

' 10-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 (1;-15513’5 {;gj’ua"q i 750.00 7,250.00
10-09-2020 931001 BCD14 GFMISHOBgRS NA A LT LAL ALK FE, 110,00 17,360.00
11-09-2020 93999 BPDWT TRAT P;g\:&ig&ﬂ'ﬁwﬂu Lﬂt{ﬂ'ﬁﬁ&ﬁﬂﬂ’i"%'soo'oo 10,860.00
14-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 12,360.00
14-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 19,800.00 32,160.00
14-09-2020 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 41,160.00
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Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

KRUNGTHAI BANK

206-6-02417-1
INHATIINITAATIA

INHATIINITANTIA
0.00

" Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
30-09-2020
30-09-2020
30-09-2020
30-09-2020

| 30-09-2020
30-09-2020
30-09-2020
30-09-2020
30-09-2020

30-09-2020

Teller Id
93999
93999
93999
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000

93999

From Date 01-09-2020
Time 00:00 v
Today v
Transaction Code Description
BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA
BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA
BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BCD14 GFMIS/108682
BPDWT TRAT PROVINCIA

Total Cr. = 812,119.91
Total CLCK. 0.00

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

E To Date 30-09-2020

Time 24:00 v
— >
Cheque No. Amount Balance
-1,000.00 94,268.00
-53,820.93 40,447.07
-20,243.00 20,204.07
1,300.00 21,504.07
640.93 22,145.00
14,000.00 36,145.00
15,000.00 51,145.00
8,355.00 59,500.00
1,000.00 60,500.00
-60,500.00 0.00
Total Dr. = -812,119.91
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